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Kingston (Ontario, Canada) Downsizing Online Auction - Barrett Ct (CONDO)

Auction Opens: Fri, Jun 12 2:30pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033

Title

Patio Set

Outdoor Stand

Metal Planters

Carved Hall Stand

Dining Table And Chairs
Glassware

TeaCups And More

Royal Swan China Set

Y ork China Set

Stained Glass Lamp

Metal Pictures

Decorative Tray On Stands
Buffet And Hutch

Crystal

Wicker baskets

Silver Plate

Glassware

Ceiling Mount Stained Glass Light
Motomaster Battery Charger
Tea Sets

Ornate Display Cabinet

Qil Lamps And Glass

Oil Lamp And Clock

Mirrors

High Boy Dresser

Wood Tables

Marble Top And Decorative Table
Vanity With Mirror And Chair
Dining Table And Chairs
Wicker Storage Basket and Shelves
Entertainment Center

Dresser

Decorative Lighting

12

Auction Closes. Fri, Jun 19 12:00pm ET

Lot

0034
0035
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0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
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0045
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0047
0048
0049
0050
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0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065
0066

Title

Night Stands

Luggage

Desk

Table Desk Lamps

Ceiling Fan And Steam Cleaner
Decorative Pillows

Snowmobile Suits

Watches

Painting And Prints

Lamp

Coffee And End Tables

L eather Snowmobile Suit And Boots
Mirrors

Purses Gloves Perfume And More
Ladies Winter Coats

Secretary With Showcase

Casio Keyboard

Paintings And Prints

RCA Television

Queen Size Metal Bed

Wood Coat Racks And Light
Vacuums And Carpet Cleaner
Printers Cordless Phone Speakers
Golf Clubs And Plastic Shelving
China And Carnival Glass

Fans

Framed Oil On Board Paintings
Ridgeway Grandfather Clock
Serta Posturepedic Proback Mattress
Dresser

LA Z Boy Recliner

Whirlpool Apt Size Washer Dryer Combo
Oil On Board And Print
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Lot Title

0067 Matching Lamps And Pinwheel Dish
0068 BooksAnd DVDs

Itemsareasis, whereis and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. Please see thislink for more information and alist of independent 3rd party shippers.
Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such
cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for

disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-

