## Kingston (Ontario, Canada) Downsizing Online Auction - Barrett Ct (CONDO)

Auction Opens: Fri, Jun 12 2:30pm ET Auction Closes: Fri, Jun 19 12:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0001	Patio Set	0034	Night Stands
0002	Outdoor Stand	0035	Luggage
0003	Metal Planters	0036	Desk
0004	Carved Hall Stand	0037	Table Desk Lamps
0005	Dining Table And Chairs	0038	Ceiling Fan And Steam Cleaner
0006	Glassware	0039	Decorative Pillows
0007	Tea Cups And More	0040	Snowmobile Suits
0008	Royal Swan China Set	0041	Watches
0009	York China Set	0042	Painting And Prints
0010	Stained Glass Lamp	0043	Lamp
0011	Metal Pictures	0044	Coffee And End Tables
0012	Decorative Tray On Stands	0045	Leather Snowmobile Suit And Boots
0013	Buffet And Hutch	0046	Mirrors
0014	Crystal	0047	Purses Gloves Perfume And More
0015	Wicker baskets	0048	Ladies Winter Coats
0016	Silver Plate	0049	Secretary With Showcase
0017	Glassware	0050	Casio Keyboard
0018	Ceiling Mount Stained Glass Light	0051	Paintings And Prints
0019	Motomaster Battery Charger	0052	RCA Television
0020	Tea Sets	0053	Queen Size Metal Bed
0021	Ornate Display Cabinet	0054	Wood Coat Racks And Light
	Oil Lamps And Glass	0055	Vacuums And Carpet Cleaner
0023	Oil Lamp And Clock	0056	Printers Cordless Phone Speakers
0024	Mirrors	0057	Golf Clubs And Plastic Shelving
0025	High Boy Dresser	0058	China And Carnival Glass
0026		0059	Fans
0027	Marble Top And Decorative Table		Framed Oil On Board Paintings
0028	Vanity With Mirror And Chair		Ridgeway Grandfather Clock
0029	Dining Table And Chairs		Serta Posturepedic Proback Mattress
0030	Wicker Storage Basket and Shelves		Dresser
	Entertainment Center		LA Z Boy Recliner
0032	Dresser		Whirlpool Apt Size Washer Dryer Combo
0033	Decorative Lighting	0066	Oil On Board And Print

Lot Title

**0067** Matching Lamps And Pinwheel Dish

0068 Books And DVDs

Items are as is, where is and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled date/time/place. Please see this link for more information and a list of independent 3rd party shippers. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for disassembly.

**Buyer's Premium:** There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.